



Number K-0202020

Issued on 04.08.2021

Valid from 31.08.2021

Valid until 30.08.2024 Page 1 of 1

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

certifies that the company



BLECHBEARBEITUNG

WEIDA CNC GmbH

Karl-Ferdinand-Braun-Straße 24 71522 Backnang

for the scope

Manufacture of sheet metal parts and assemblies, as well as the application of 3D laser technology for cutting and welding in the metal industry, in particular of additive fabrication and the required processing

has implemented and applies a Quality Management System, which is in compliance with the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Managing Director

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Technical Manager

Kiwa International Cert GmbH

Grüner Deich 1

20097 Hamburg

Germany

Telefon +49 (0)40 30 39 49 60 Telefax +49 (0)40 30 39 49 79

e-mail: info@kiwa.de



